
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle GS Schönwalde-Siedlung  ( 4620 )
Sachsenweg 24
14621   Schönwalde-Glien

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.09.2025 09:30

10:45

12:00

14:30

17:00

SpB A -
KOL gJE

SpB A -
KOL gJE

SpB A -
KOL gJE

KOL F

SpB A -
KOL M

Schönwalder SV 53

FK Hansa Wittstock 1919

SG Paaren

Schönwalder SV 53

Schönwalder SV 53

FK Hansa Wittstock 1919

SG Paaren

Schönwalder SV 53

SV 63 Brand...rg-West II

HC Neuruppin II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.10.2025 13:30 KOL F Schönwalder SV 53 HSG Ahrensd...enhorst II 0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 17:00 KOL F Schönwalder SV 53 SV Blau-Wei...hlewitz II 0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 13:30

16:00

KOL F

SpB A -
KOL M

Schönwalder SV 53

Schönwalder SV 53

HSC Potsdam III

SGH Elektronik Kyritz

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 10:30

11:45

13:00

SpB A -
KOL gJE

SpB A -
KOL gJE

SpB A -
KOL gJE

Schönwalder SV 53

SV Blau-Weiß Perleberg

FK Hansa Wi...ck 1919 II

SV Blau-Weiß Perleberg

FK Hansa Wi...ck 1919 II

Schönwalder SV 53

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 10:30

11:45

13:00

SpB A -
KOL mJD

SpB A -
KOL mJD

SpB A -
KOL mJD

Schönwalder SV 53

Handball Club Pritzwalk

PHC Wittenberge

Handball Club Pritzwalk

PHC Wittenberge

Schönwalder SV 53

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.02.2026 09:30

09:55

10:45

11:35

12:00

12:50

14:00

16:30

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL GJF

KOL F

SpB A -
KOL M

Schönwalder SV 53

TSG Liebenwalde

TSG Liebenwalde

Oranienburger HC III

Schönwalder SV 53

Oranienburger HC II

Schönwalder SV 53

Schönwalder SV 53

Oranienburger HC III

Oranienburger HC II

Schönwalder SV 53

TSG Liebenwalde

Oranienburger HC II

Oranienburger HC III

SV Blau-Weiß Perleberg

SV Blau-Wei...rleberg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 13:30

16:00

SpB A -
KOL M

KOL F

Schönwalder SV 53

Schönwalder SV 53

FK Hansa Wi...ck 1919 II

Märkischer BSV Belzig II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 10:30

11:45

13:00

15:30

18:00

SpB A -
KOL mJD

SpB A -
KOL mJD

SpB A -
KOL mJD

KOL F

SpB A -
KOL M

Schönwalder SV 53

SV Blau-Weiß Perleberg

PHC Wittenberge

Schönwalder SV 53

Schönwalder SV 53

SV Blau-Weiß Perleberg

PHC Wittenberge

Schönwalder SV 53

HSV Falkensee 04 II

Handball Club Pritzwalk

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.04.2026 15:30 KOL F Schönwalder SV 53 HV Grün-Weiß Werder II 0:0

So. 10.05.2026 15:30 KOL F Schönwalder SV 53 SV Lok Rangsdorf II 0:0

Sa. 30.05.2026 13:30

16:00

SpB A -
KOL M

KOL F

Schönwalder SV 53

Schönwalder SV 53

PHC Wittenberge II

HSG RSV Tel...hlsdorf II

0:0

0:0


